BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

ROCKY MOUNT
252-442-5197

GOLDSBORO
919-731-7877

WALLACE
910-285-2183

BURLINGTON
336-222-0138

HENDERSON
252-430-8500

DANVILLE

434-791-3393

LUMBERTON
910-272-0024

WENDELL
919-365-5932

NEW BERN
252-636-6575

WILLIAMSTON
252-792-0400

DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:

Decks:

Standard
Size Package
4x4 $356.21
6x8 $542.20
8x12 $782.05
10x 14 $1,110.13
12x 16 $1,299.01
16 x 20 $1,838.27
16 x 24 $2,137.88
20 x 24 $2,479.30

Prebuilt Steps:

Steps Only
Steps w/Stoop

Storage Buildings:

Basic

Package
Size Pine Siding
8x38 $1,040.65
8x12 $1,346.68
8x16 $1,640.18
10x 12 $1,633.39
10x 16 $1,943.54
10x 20 $2,392.66
12x 12 $1,797.31
12 x 16 $2,146.38
12x 20 $2,536.22
16 x 16 $2,593.61
16 x 20 $3,207.00
20x 20 $3,856.37
NOTE:

Vinyl
Rail
$772.45
$1,178.80
$1,522.75
$1,906.30
$2,275.34
$2,972.09
$3,241.80
$3,905.24

4 Step
$259.99
$434.99

Basic
Package

White Vinyl

$1,966.78
$2,370.18
$2,838.79
$2,659.92
$3,117.36
$3,598.37
$2,960.34
$3,405.19
$3,855.23
$4,080.87
$4,701.48
$5,420.84

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Full Width Platform
Steps
N/A N/A
$615.02 $218.11
$909.39 $407.55
$1,286.78 $646.41
$1,488.47 $787.33
$2,071.93 $1,218.72
$2,440.33 $1,493.98
$2,777.28 $1,734.61
5 Step 6 Step
$309.99 $379.99
$479.99 $559.99
Premium Basic
Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,560.11 $1,532.34
$1,882.82 $1,889.64
$2,210.22 $2,246.30
$2,135.82 $2,203.88
$2,505.41 $2,653.27
$2,882.61 $3,077.41
$2,408.64 $2,527.63
$2,801.88 $3,023.69
$3,176.00 $3,469.54
$3,379.33 $3,644.00
$3,901.62 $4,221.72
$4,506.24 $4,934.91

Split
Level
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2,023.67
$2,369.16
$2,862.56

Basic
Package
Barn Style
N/A
N/A
N/A
$2,117.67
$2,474.22
$2,929.29
$2,412.67
$2,826.77
$3,342.25
N/A
N/A
N/A

7126/2021

ELIZABETH CITY
252-338-2034

NGM Savings
Stand & Vinyl
$8.80

$24.00

$26.80

$54.00

$67.20
$116.00
$141.00
$138.50

Basic
Package
Metal
$1,067.53
$1,317.87
$1,542.81
$1,468.45
$1,711.56
$2,247.05
$1,684.28
$1,975.67
$2,309.21
$2,358.21
$2,759.59
N/A



