## **BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER**

ROCKY MOUNT BURLINGTON DANVILLE ELIZABETH CITY 252-442-5197 336-222-0138 434-791-3393 252-338-2034

GOLDSBORO HENDERSON LUMBERTON NEW BERN 919-731-7877 252-430-8500 910-272-0024 252-636-6575

WALLACE WENDELL WILLIAMSTON 910-285-2183 919-365-5932 252-792-0400

## **DECKS AND STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES:**

Decks:						
	Standard	Vinyl	Full Width	Platform	Split	<b>NGM</b> Savings
Size	Package	Rail	Steps		Level	Stand & Vinyl
4 x 4	\$356.21	\$772.45	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$8.80
6 x 8	\$542.20	\$1,178.80	\$615.02	\$218.11	N/A	\$24.00
8 x 12	\$782.05	\$1,522.75	\$909.39	\$407.55	N/A	\$26.80
10 x 14	\$1,110.13	\$1,906.30	\$1,286.78	\$646.41	N/A	\$54.00
12 x 16	\$1,299.01	\$2,275.34	\$1,488.47	\$787.33	N/A	\$67.20
16 x 20	\$1,838.27	\$2,972.09	\$2,071.93	\$1,218.72	\$2,023.67	\$116.00
16 x 24	\$2,137.88	\$3,241.80	\$2,440.33	\$1,493.98	\$2,369.16	\$141.00
20 x 24	\$2,479.30	\$3,905.24	\$2,777.28	\$1,734.61	\$2,862.56	\$138.50

<u>Prebuilt Steps:</u>	4 Step	5 Step	6 Step
Steps Only	\$259.99	\$309.99	\$379.99
Steps w/Stoop	\$434.99	\$479.99	\$559.99

## **Storage Buildings:**

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	White Vinyl	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$1,040.65	\$1,966.78	\$1,560.11	\$1,532.34	N/A	\$1,067.53
8 x 12	\$1,346.68	\$2,370.18	\$1,882.82	\$1,889.64	N/A	\$1,317.87
8 x 16	\$1,640.18	\$2,838.79	\$2,210.22	\$2,246.30	N/A	\$1,542.81
10 x 12	\$1,633.39	\$2,659.92	\$2,135.82	\$2,203.88	\$2,117.67	\$1,468.45
10 x 16	\$1,943.54	\$3,117.36	\$2,505.41	\$2,653.27	\$2,474.22	\$1,711.56
10 x 20	\$2,392.66	\$3,598.37	\$2,882.61	\$3,077.41	\$2,929.29	\$2,247.05
12 x 12	\$1,797.31	\$2,960.34	\$2,408.64	\$2,527.63	\$2,412.67	\$1,684.28
12 x 16	\$2,146.38	\$3,405.19	\$2,801.88	\$3,023.69	\$2,826.77	\$1,975.67
12 x 20	\$2,536.22	\$3,855.23	\$3,176.00	\$3,469.54	\$3,342.25	\$2,309.21
16 x 16	\$2,593.61	\$4,080.87	\$3,379.33	\$3,644.00	N/A	\$2,358.21
16 x 20	\$3,207.00	\$4,701.48	\$3,901.62	\$4,221.72	N/A	\$2,759.59
20 x 20	\$3,856.37	\$5,420.84	\$4,506.24	\$4,934.91	N/A	N/A
NOTE	3.6					

**NOTE:** Material lists are available at the sales counter.